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ARMY   






AIR FORCE
LTC Nicolette Wheeler





Lt Col Ted Wright
Fulton County Schools





Monroe Comprehensive High School
4025 Flat Shoals Rd.





900 Lippitt Dr.
Union City, Georgia  30291-1590  



Albany, Georgia  31701



770-521-7611 X=126





229-878-0812
wheelern@fulton.k12.ga.us




ted.wright@dougherty.k12.ga.us
LTC Bob Koester





Col Craig Lightfoot
Dooly Co. High School





Perry High School

715 N. 3rd St.






1307 N. Ave.
Vienna, Georgia 31092





Perry, Georgia  31069
229-268-2769






478-988-6318
 rkoester@dooly.k12.ga.us




craig.lightfoot@hcbe.net
LTC Thomas Torbert





Maj Norene Olsen
Deputy Director of Army Instruction



Lowndes High School

Atlanta Public Schools





1112 N. St. Augustine Rd.

256 Clifton St. SE





Valdosta, Georgia 31601

Atlanta, Georgia 30317





229-245-2260
404-802-5868 






GA-081@afjrotc.net

ttorbert@atlanta.k12.ga.us









MARINE CORPS
NAVY






Maj. Mac Kelly
LCDR Steve Hemmelgarn




North Forsyth High School
Baldwin County High School




3635 Coal Mountain Dr.
155 Hwy. 59 West





Cumming Georgia 30040
Milledgeville, GA 31061





770-781-6637  X=160645
478-453-6429  X=361





mkelly@forsyth.k12.ga.us


Steve.hemmelgarn@baldwin.k12.ga.us













Capt. Modesto Silverio

CAPT Albert  Schuette, Sr.




Parkview High School

Lee County High School 





998 Cole Dr.

ONE Trojan Way





Lilburn, GA 30047

Leesburg, GA 31763-0178




770-806-3897

229-886-9354






Modesto_silverio@gwinnett.k12.ga.us
 schuetteAl@lee.k12.ga.us 









STATE CONTACT
CAPT Wm. C. Wilkerson




Stan McCallar
Lassiter High School





Program Specialist HSTW and JROTC
2601 Shallowford Rd.





Georgia Department of Education
Marietta, GA 30066





205 Jesse Hill Jr. Drive
678-494-7863 Ext. 249





Atlanta, Georgia 30334-5040

William.wilkerson@cobbk12.org




404-657-2531









smccalla@doe.k12.ga.us
Past advisory committee members:




CMD Bob Spencer – Brunswick High School – Navy – rspencer@glynn.k12.ga.us
SMSgt. Darrell Purvis – Tift County High School – Air Force – dpurvis@tiftschools.com
LTC James Hanks – Murray County High School – Army   
LTC Dean Failor – Lowndes High School – Air Force   



LT Frank Hernandez -  Gainesville High School – Navy   
CSM Russ Beard – Worth Co. High School – Army – rbeard@worth.k12.ga.us
CAPT. Ralph Malone – Stockbridge High School - Navy - 
rmalone@henry.k12.ga.us -770-474-3031
LTC Paul Nagy – Colquitt Co. High School – Marine Corps – pnagy@colquitt.k12.ga.us – 229-873-3301
LCDR Robert Wessinger – Macon Co. High School-Navy-rwessinger@macon.k12.ga.us 

